
 
 

CLIFTONVILLE INTEGRATED PRIMARY SCHOOL 
 

HOLIDAYS 2023 - 2024 
 

Term Starts Tuesday 29th (half day) 
 
    

Holiday   Dates   Days Off Return Date 
 
Term 1  Inclusive       

 
Half-Term  Monday 30 October – 
   Friday 3 November 2023    5 Monday 6 November 2023 
 
 
Christmas  Monday 25 December 2023 –        10 Monday 8 January 2024 

Friday 5 January 2024     
 

Term 2  Inclusive 
 
Half-Term  Wednesday 14 February –  3 Monday 19 February 2024 

Friday 16 February 2024     
 
St Patrick’s day            Monday 18 March 2024   1 Tuesday 19 March 2024 
 
 
Easter   Monday 25 March –                10 Monday 8 April 2024 

Friday 5 April 2024             
 

Term 3  Inclusive 
 
May Day  Friday 3 May –           2 Tuesday 7 May 2024 
   Monday 6 May 2024 
 
Spring Bank  Monday 27 May- 

Wednesday 29 May 2024   3 Thursday 30 May 2024 
 
 
Term Ends  Friday 28 June 2024 
 
 
Exceptional Closure Days are included in the dates listed above:  
14.02 / 25.03 / 03.05 / 28.05 / 29.05 

 
 
 
 


